Type MGC/Fast Acting  Micro Fuse
Description
Axial Leaded Fast Acting Thru-Hole Fuse
快断引线型保险丝
Tin-lead Plated Copper Lead Wires
镀锡铜线
High Temperature Epoxy PlasticBody
高温环氧树脂

0.0150
0.0070
Packaging and Type Designation包装和型号名称
Formation of Type Designation类型命名的形成
MGC 1A 250V
① ② ③
Packaging包装
On Tape:MGC-2000pcs Per Reel,10000pcs Outer Box
Norminal Resistance
Cold(Ohm)
Catalog Number Ampere Rated In
Voltage Rating(V)
Interrupting Rating (A)
Norminal Melting
I
2
T(A
2
sec)
③Voltage Rating额定电压:250V
MGC10A 10A 21
①Series Nmber系列名称:MGC
②Ampere rating额定电流:1A
MGC5A 5A 5
MGC7A 7A 7
MGC3.5A 3.5A 1.20
MGC4A 4A 4.80
MGC2.5A 2.5A 1.25
MGC3A 3A 0.90
MGC1.5A 1.5A 0.250
MGC2A 2A 0.80
MGC750mA 750mA 0.11
MGC1A 1A 0.10
MGC375mA 375mA 0.012
MGC500mA 500mA 0.150